
SOCIETA’ DI SERVIZI VALLE D’AOSTA S.P.A. 

ANNO 2018 

 

 

 

 

TIPOLOGIA DI 

CONTRATTO 

GUIDE MUSEALI FULL 

TIME 

OPERATORI DI 

SOSTEGNO PART 

TIME VERTICALE 

MISTO 94,73% 

ASSISTENTI SOCIALI 

FULL TIME 

OPERATORI SOCIO-

SANITARI FULL TIME 

COSTO LORDO 

TOTALE AL 

31/12/2018 

 

PERSONALE A 

TEMPO 

INDETERMINATO 

 

36 

 

91 

 

26 

 

6 

 

 

 

€ 4.137.829,34 

GUIDE MUSEALI PART 

TIME VERTICALE 

 

OPERATORI DI 

SOSTEGNO PART 

TIME VERTICALE 

MISTO 18h, 25h, 30h 

ASSISTENTI SOCIALI 

PART TIME 

ORIZZONTALE 50% E 

78,94% 

IMPIEGATI 

AMMINISTRATIVI FULL 

TIME 

 

 18 

 

24 

 

1 

 

2 

 


